One Piece
Cutting Torch
Cuts 300 mm
tesuco.com.au
QUALITY GAS EQUIPMENT
1 QUALITY GAS EQUIPMENT
2 METRE LONG
90° Head

	� Available for either oxygen/acetylene
or oxygen/LpG service
	 Brass handle, tube supports and cutting head
	 Spare parts available
	� Stainless steel tubing in a triangular
configuration for strength
	 Stainless steel lever and tubes
	 Colour box for 600 and 1000 mm torches.
One Piece Cutting Torch
Cuts 300 mm
600 mm LONG
90° Head
Dimensions:  (L) 600 x (H) 90 x (W) 60 mm
Weight:  1.43 kg
PART NO DESCRIPTION
GWCTA600 Oxygen/Acetylene 600 mm 90° head
GWCT600 Oxygen/LpG 600 mm 90° head
GWCTA600
2Phone   +61 2 9737 9937          Email   sales@tesuco.com.au          Website   tesuco.com.au
1 METRE LONG
90° Head
Dimensions:  (L) 1000 x (H) 90 x (W) 60 mm
Weight:  1.73 kg
PART NO DESCRIPTION
GWCTA1000 Oxygen/Acetylene 1000 mm 90° head
GWCT1000 Oxygen/LpG 1000 mm 90° head
1 METRE LONG
180° Head
Dimensions:  (L) 1000 x (H) 90 x (W) 60 mm
Weight:  1.86 kg
PART NO DESCRIPTION
GWCTA1000S Oxygen/Acetylene 1000 mm 180° head
GWCT1000S Oxygen/LpG 1000 mm 180° head
PART NO DESCRIPTION
GWCTA2000 Oxygen/Acetylene 2000 mm 90° head
GWCT2000 Oxygen/LpG 2000 mm 90° head
One Piece Cutting Torch
Cuts 300 mm
GWCT1000S
GWCT1000
GWCT2000
3 QUALITY GAS EQUIPMENT
STYLE 41
Oxygen/Acetylene
PART NO
MAX PLATE
THICKNESS (mm) NOZZLE SIZE
PRESSURE (kPa) TYPICAL CONSUMPTION (L/min)
OXYGEN LpG OXYGEN LpG
GWCNL06 6 6 200 100 17 2
GWCNL08 12 8 200 100 30 3.5
GWCNL12 20 12 250 100 58 4.5
GWCNL15 75 15 400 100 99 5.5
GWCNL20 125 20 400 100 171 6.5
GWCNL24 200 24 500 100 256 9
GWCNL32 300 32 600 100 456 14
Note: Typical consumption rates have been listed, but may vary depending on environmental conditions and equipment setup.
STYLE 44
Oxygen/LpG
One Piece Cutting Torch
Cutting Nozzles
PART NO
Note: Add ‘B’ to part
number for brass finish.
MAX PLATE
THICKNESS (mm) NOZZLE SIZE
PRESSURE (kPa) TYPICAL CONSUMPTION (L/min)
OXYGEN ACETYLENE OXYGEN ACETYLENE
GWSMNA6 Sheet metal 6 200 100 9 1.5
GWCNA06 (B) 6 6 200 100 11 2
GWCNA08 (B) 10 8 200 100 20 3.5
GWCNA12 (B) 20 12 250 100 38 4
GWCNA15 (B) 75 15 350 100 75 7
GWCNA20 (B) 125 20 400 100 134 9
GWCNA24 200 24 500 100 232 12.5
GWCNA32 300 32 600 100 420 20
GWSMNA6 GWCNA32B
GWCNL08
GWCNA32
Acetylene cylinder guide for safe use, refer to your gas supplier. D =G = E =

Leak spray suitable for all gases
including oxygen.
Sold to distributors in a display pack
of 12 units.
PART NO
OTLDS
WELDING GOGGLES
Shade 5
PART NO
GWGP
One Piece Cutting Torch
Accessories
Note: Also available in 10 mm ID
PART NO SIZE
GWTWOA5 5 m
GWTWOA10 10 m
GWTWOA15 15 m
GWTWOA20 20 m
TWIN HOSE ASSEMBLY 5 mm ID
Oxygen/Acetylene
GWTWOA10
ROLLER GUIDE & RADIUS BAR
PART NO DESCRIPTION
SPT031 30 mm Magnetic base
SPT051 50 mm Magnetic base
SPT101 100 mm Steel base
SPARKI
Hands free igniter for welding and cutting torches. Simply attach to the
work bench or anywhere that is metal on the work site, turn on the fuel
gas then push the tip into the igniter to light the flame and then adjust
the oxygen at the same time without the need to hold the lighter.
SPT031 SPT051
SPT051
Note: Also available in 10 mm ID
PART NO SIZE
GWTWOL5 5 m
GWTWOL10 10 m
GWTWOL15 15 m
GWTWOL20 20 m
TWIN HOSE ASSEMBLY 5 mm ID
Oxygen/LpG
GWTWOL10
TRIPLE FLINT LIGHTER